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MEISTERKLASSE HERREN KÜR      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
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GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 2.10 -0.30 0 -1 -2

Ref 

- 1.802Lz

In
fo

Kilian MADEJA R-P 53.73 1.0033.8220.911 1

2F+2T -0.10 -0 -103.102 3.00

2S+2Lo --1-1-13.103 -0.30 2.80

FSSp3 -0002.604 0.00 2.60

--1-1-1-0.301.805 2Lo 1.50

--3-3 0.50-3-0.601.106 2A<< <<

7 1.80 0.00 0 0 0 -CSp2 1.80

8 1.80 0.00 0 1.800 0 -CiSt1

9 1.43 0.00 0 1.430 -0x2T

0.55 0.00 0 0.55-0 0x1F10

2.0011 -0.30 -1 1.70--1 -1CCoSp1

0.0012 0.00 - -- -ChSt 0.00

1.43 0.00 0 1.430 -0x13 2S

22.81 20.91

Program Components 

Skating Skills 4.00 4.00 2.75

Factor 

2.00 3.58

3.252.00 2.753.503.50Transitions

3.502.00 2.504.004.00Performance/Execution

Choreography 3.75 3.75 2.502.00 3.33

Interpretation 3.50 3.50 2.752.00 3.25

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 33.82

0,00 0,00

  <<  Downgraded jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 
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